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Please contact ePAK or your local agent to discuss all options available to fit your requirements.

ePRO.” WAFER SHIPPING BOXES

Designed to hold 25 wafers by the edge
Made from ultra—clean PP material
3 piece design includes Lid, Cassette, and Base
Protective shipping OverPAKs available...see products

ePAK
Description

ePRO-4/100-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 11-4/100-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 111-4/100-25-ASSY-#
ePRO-5/125-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 11-5/125-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 111-5/125-25-ASSY-#
ePRO-6/150-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 11-6/150-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 111-6/150-25-ASSY-#
ePRO-8/200-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 11-8/200-25-ASSY-#
ePRO 111-8/200-25-ASSY-#

Material code options:

Material
Natural PP

(PATENTS: US 7967146, US D639154, Taiwan M356220, Singapore 150443)

Confidential

Code
eM-08-NAT

SR
n/a

Internal
Diameter

100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
125 mm
125 mm
125 mm
150 mm
150 mm
150 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
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